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MAD SCIENTIST 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

MALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 277 CARON, TYLER 26:40.21 8:36 13 M
2 273 LECROIX, CONOR 33:05.69 10:40 15 M
3 144 ALCORN, CAMERON 36:27.50 11:45 8 M ST. JAMES
4 286 MEGGITT, FINN 42:16.01 13:38 11 M

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 511 SOUTHARD, ARTHUR 53:20.99 17:12 22 M ST. JAMES

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 279 CHAMPMAN, ALAN 21:36.27 6:58 31 M
2 484 RIPPEY, PETER 24:49.80 8:00 35 M MARSHALL
3 462 DOWNING, NICHOLAS 53:32.03 17:16 33 M ROLLA

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 459 COUNTS, MIKE 26:56.08 8:41 42 M ROLLA
2 285 TAYLOR, LLANS 29:12.80 9:25 41 M

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 513 WESTENBERG, DAVE 28:26.91 9:10 54 M ROLLA
2 458 BROOKSHIRE, JOSEPH 28:33.57 9:13 59 M NEBERG
3 456 BILLINGTON, DAN 29:34.03 9:32 54 M CHAMOIS
4 281 BRANSON, SCOTT 32:40.65 10:32 54 M
5 275 ANTOLAK, HENRY 36:09.17 11:40 59 M
6 472 MAYBRIER MOORE, JOE 36:46.32 11:52 59 M VIENNA

MALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 479 PARKER, BOB 47:21.54 15:16 61 M ROLLA
2 512 VANLEER, MARVIN 49:20.73 15:55 77 M BEAUFORT
3 283 QUI, ANWEI 51:56.86 16:45 67 M
4 284 XU, GU 51:59.80 16:46 60 M

FEMALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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MAD SCIENTIST 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 461 DAVIS, HALLIE 29:01.67 9:22 16 F VICHY

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 460 CRUTSINGER, JENNIFER 59:22.07 19:09 37 F BELLE

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 455 BILLINGTON, BETH 32:32.33 10:30 49 F CHAMOIS
2 474 MCKEE, TINA 42:34.15 13:44 47 F SALEM
3 276 ZHENG, ROSA 45:10.66 14:34 48 F
4 280 MENEDEZ, MARCIA 57:01.25 18:24 49 F
5 475 MILLER, MARILYNN 59:22.15 19:09 41 F BELLE

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 467 HANKINS, LEA 43:28.09 14:01 58 F ROLLA
2 136 ALCORN, DAPHNE 47:18.73 15:15 51 F ROLLA
3 278 NESBIT, CHERYL 47:29.62 15:19 56 F

FEMALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 282 SHAO, XIE 51:57.56 16:45 60 F
2 457 BINGAMAN, SHERRY 57:06.70 18:25 65 F VIENNA
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MAD SCIENTIST 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 279 CHAMPMAN, ALAN 21:36.27 6:58 31 M
2 484 RIPPEY, PETER 24:49.80 8:00 35 M MARSHALL
3 277 CARON, TYLER 26:40.21 8:36 13 M
4 459 COUNTS, MIKE 26:56.08 8:41 42 M ROLLA
5 513 WESTENBERG, DAVE 28:26.91 9:10 54 M ROLLA
6 458 BROOKSHIRE, JOSEPH 28:33.57 9:13 59 M NEBERG
7 461 DAVIS, HALLIE 29:01.67 9:22 16 F VICHY
8 285 TAYLOR, LLANS 29:12.80 9:25 41 M
9 456 BILLINGTON, DAN 29:34.03 9:32 54 M CHAMOIS
10 455 BILLINGTON, BETH 32:32.33 10:30 49 F CHAMOIS
11 281 BRANSON, SCOTT 32:40.65 10:32 54 M
12 273 LECROIX, CONOR 33:05.69 10:40 15 M
13 275 ANTOLAK, HENRY 36:09.17 11:40 59 M
14 144 ALCORN, CAMERON 36:27.50 11:45 8 M ST. JAMES
15 472 MAYBRIER MOORE, JOE 36:46.32 11:52 59 M VIENNA
16 286 MEGGITT, FINN 42:16.01 13:38 11 M
17 474 MCKEE, TINA 42:34.15 13:44 47 F SALEM
18 467 HANKINS, LEA 43:28.09 14:01 58 F ROLLA
19 276 ZHENG, ROSA 45:10.66 14:34 48 F
20 136 ALCORN, DAPHNE 47:18.73 15:15 51 F ROLLA
21 479 PARKER, BOB 47:21.54 15:16 61 M ROLLA
22 278 NESBIT, CHERYL 47:29.62 15:19 56 F
23 512 VANLEER, MARVIN 49:20.73 15:55 77 M BEAUFORT
24 283 QUI, ANWEI 51:56.86 16:45 67 M
25 282 SHAO, XIE 51:57.56 16:45 60 F
26 284 XU, GU 51:59.80 16:46 60 M
27 511 SOUTHARD, ARTHUR 53:20.99 17:12 22 M ST. JAMES
28 462 DOWNING, NICHOLAS 53:32.03 17:16 33 M ROLLA
29 280 MENEDEZ, MARCIA 57:01.25 18:24 49 F
30 457 BINGAMAN, SHERRY 57:06.70 18:25 65 F VIENNA
31 460 CRUTSINGER, JENNIFER 59:22.07 19:09 37 F BELLE
32 475 MILLER, MARILYNN 59:22.15 19:09 41 F BELLE
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Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 3 Team Members
Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Team Members

DIVISION: 5K

1 01:48:00.052 FORUM DENTAL 3 HENRY ANTOLAK, ROSA ZHENG, TYLER CARON
2 01:51:27.101 BILLINGTON-VANLEER 3 BETH BILLINGTON, DAN BILLINGTON, MARVIN VANLEER
3 01:52:19.810 HAZMADDERS 3 DAPHNE ALCORN, CAMERON ALCORN, JOSEPH BROOKSHIRE
4 02:30:21.119 FLYING HAWKS 8 NICHOLAS DOWNING, LEA HANKINS, JOSEPH HARRIS, JULIE LITTRELL, BRYAN LITTRELL, CLARE LITTRELL, ARTHUR SOUTHARD, AMY WRIGHT

Team TERRY SCHWARTZE, PROSECUTOR didn't have the minimum of 3 members.


